
18881
18883
18880
18882

SILLA ADRIEL BEIGE 4P/CAJA
SILLA ADRIEL TAUPE 4P/CAJA
SILLA ADRIEL VERDE 4P/CAJA
SILLA ADRIEL TERRACOTA 4P/CAJA
EAN Code 8435178340979
EAN Code 8435178340993
EAN Code 8435178340955
EAN Code 8435178340986
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75,5 x 45,5 x 61 CM 20 16.6
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SUPERFICIE
LACADA

TEXTIL
CUERO

QUITAR EL POLVO CUIDADOSAMENTE.
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